
Standard Planning Report

06 February, 2015

Plan: Design #1

Whiting Petroleum Corp.
Weld County, CO

Sec 7-T10N-R57W

Horsetail #07F-0608B

Wellbore #1



WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-0608BLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-0608BWell:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld County, CO

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 7-T10N-R57W

Lat/Long

1.10 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,558,450.14 usft

3,469,810.15 usft

0.00 usft

40° 51' 14.300 N

103° 48' 5.960 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Horsetail #07F-0608B

1,558,346.58 usft

3,471,480.80 usft

4,925.70 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40° 51' 12.960 N

103° 47' 44.250 W

-135.54 usft

1,668.36 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/5/2015 7.88 67.44 53,087

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

0.560.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

164.000.002.002.005.08-17.70624.30164.006.50625.00

0.000.000.000.00126.77-442.094,499.23164.006.504,525.00

180.000.00-2.002.00131.84-459.794,823.540.000.004,850.00

0.000.000.000.00131.84-459.795,316.130.000.005,342.59

359.450.0011.0011.00126.8261.055,837.00359.4590.006,160.77 PBHL 0608B

0.000.000.000.0064.006,579.005,837.00359.4590.0012,679.02 PBHL 0608B
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-0608BLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-0608BWell:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Build 2°/100'

625.00 6.50 164.00 624.30 -17.65 2.00-17.70 5.08 2.00 0.00

Hold 6.50° Inc

1,556.69 6.50 164.00 1,550.00 -118.75 0.00-119.09 34.15 0.00 0.00

Upper Pierre

3,519.30 6.50 164.00 3,500.00 -331.71 0.00-332.65 95.39 0.00 0.00

Hygiene

3,670.27 6.50 164.00 3,650.00 -348.09 0.00-349.08 100.10 0.00 0.00

Lower Pierre

4,525.00 6.50 164.00 4,499.23 -440.84 0.00-442.09 126.77 0.00 0.00

Drop 2°/100'

4,850.00 0.00 0.00 4,823.54 -458.49 2.00-459.79 131.84 -2.00 0.00

Hold Verticall

5,342.59 0.00 0.00 5,316.13 -458.49 0.00-459.79 131.84 0.00 0.00

KOP, Build 11°/100'

5,546.64 22.45 359.45 5,515.00 -419.04 11.00-420.33 131.46 11.00 0.00

P200 Marker

5,562.98 24.24 359.45 5,530.00 -412.56 11.00-413.86 131.40 11.00 0.00

P300 Marker

5,585.13 26.68 359.45 5,550.00 -403.04 11.00-404.34 131.31 11.00 0.00

P350 Marker

5,777.15 47.80 359.45 5,702.00 -287.52 11.00-288.80 130.20 11.00 0.00

Sharon Springs

5,784.65 48.63 359.45 5,707.00 -281.93 11.00-283.20 130.14 11.00 0.00

Niobrara

5,816.00 52.08 359.45 5,727.00 -257.80 11.00-259.07 129.91 11.00 0.00

Top A Chalk

5,881.68 59.30 359.45 5,764.00 -203.59 11.00-204.86 129.39 11.00 0.00

Top A Marl

5,921.50 63.68 359.45 5,783.00 -168.62 11.00-169.88 129.05 11.00 0.00

A Marl

5,942.67 66.01 359.45 5,792.00 -149.46 11.00-150.72 128.86 11.00 0.00

Top Upper B

6,027.34 75.32 359.45 5,820.00 -69.67 11.00-70.92 128.10 11.00 0.00

Base Upper B

6,160.77 90.00 359.45 5,837.00 62.28 11.0061.05 126.82 11.00 0.00

LP @ 90° Inc, Hold - Top Lower B - 7"

12,679.02 90.00 359.45 5,837.00 6,579.31 0.006,579.00 64.00 0.00 0.00

TD at 12679.02' MD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PBHL 0608B 5,837.00 1,564,925.59 3,471,418.346,579.00 64.000.00 0.00 40° 52' 17.965 N 103° 47' 43.417 W

- plan hits target center
- Point
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-0608BLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-0608BWell:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

7"5,837.006,160.77 7.000 8.750

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,556.69 Upper Pierre1,550.00

3,519.30 Hygiene3,500.00

3,670.27 Lower Pierre3,650.00

5,546.64 P200 Marker5,515.00

5,562.98 P300 Marker5,530.00

5,585.13 P350 Marker5,550.00

5,777.15 Sharon Springs5,702.00

5,784.65 Niobrara5,707.00

5,816.00 Top A Chalk5,727.00

5,881.68 Top A Marl5,764.00

5,921.50 A Marl5,783.00

5,942.67 Top Upper B5,792.00

6,027.34 Base Upper B5,820.00

6,160.77 Top Lower B5,837.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 Build 2°/100'

625.00 624.30 -17.70 5.08 Hold 6.50° Inc

4,525.00 4,499.23 -442.09 126.77 Drop 2°/100'

4,850.00 4,823.54 -459.79 131.84 Hold Verticall

5,342.59 5,316.13 -459.79 131.84 KOP, Build 11°/100'

6,160.77 5,837.00 61.05 126.82 LP @ 90° Inc, Hold

12,679.02 5,837.00 6,579.00 64.00 TD at 12679.02' MD
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